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-
Div Advance Jumper x's - Div Div
1 Emmie Fontenot Brown Eyed Girl - - - 23 40 63
2 Mia Broussard Beauty - - 19 - 31 5.5 55.5
3 Ceclia Berzas Doc - 20 32 - - - 52
4 Averie Pomier Lily - - - 40 - - 40
5 Lila Broussard Lazy J Maximillion - - - 12 22 34
6 Ellie Macle Dually - - 32 - - - 32

Amie Reaves Quantum Force - - - 17 - - 17
Etta Kate Corbell Snap Back - - - 10 - 2.5 12.5

Julie Boudreaux Captain - - 8 - 2 2.5 12.5
Karlie Arceneaux Zeus - - - - 12 - 12
Gail Marie Dugas Pimpernel - - - 10 - - 10

Sadie Giordano Apache - - - - - 10 10
Chauntel Denise Barbie Doll - - - - 1 8 9

Ryleigh Leblanc Dutch - - - - 3 - 3
Hans Rogge Oreo - - - - 0.5 - 0.5

- - - - - -
Div Mini Jumpers/2' Jumpers Div Div Div

1 Westin Lashly Ruby 20 40 40 30 - 36 166
2 Evie Melancon Mr. Incredible 36 21 7 23 20 8.5 115.5

3 Karlee Arceneaux Tinka 12 - 12 14 - - 38
3 Ryland Zinger Enzo - - - - 30 - 30
4 Ellie Macle Dually - - - - 7 23 30

5 Ryleigh LeBlanc Magnum - - 19 - - - 19
6 Mia Broussard Beauty 1.5 1 13 0 15.5

Emmie Fontenot Brown Eyed Girl - - - - - 12 12
Caroline Gerard Enzo 3 - - 8 - - 11

Anna Claire Ackle Cloud 9 - 3 - 6 - - 9
Etta Kate Corbell Snap Back - - - - 8 - 8

Catherine Duhon Quite Frankly 7 - - - - - 7
Sophia Thomas On the Rocks 7 - - - - - 7
Lucia Godchaux Enzo - 7 - - - - 7
Joseph Gilkey Arion - - - - 6 - 6
Camille Bertrand Jam 0.5 4.5 - - - - 5
Lily Fontenot Foxy - 4 - - - - 4
Josie Prudhomme Archie - 4 - - - - 4
Lexi Williams Prince - - 1 1 1 2 5
Chauntel Denise Barbie Doll 0.5 4 4.5
Elle Stewart Ambassador - - - 2.5 - - 2.5

Hub City 2025 Year End Points
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Hannah Bodin Brown Eyed Girl - 2 - - - - 2
Francis Van Deventer Remi - - 0.5 - - - 0.5
Rachel Ransom Peek a Boo - - - - - - 0
Avery Marks Pirates Treasure - - - 0 - - 0

- - - - -
- - - - - -

Div 2'3 Jumpers Div Div
1 Elianna Gilkey Penny - 25 23 10 40 36 134
2 Sophia Thomas Rocco - 25 14 32 21 22 114
3 Addison Nugent Enzo 19 4 32 - - 10 65
4 Catherine Duhon Quite Frankly 13 1.5 2 8.5 10.5 4 39.5
5 Brianna Roy Ruby Slippers - 12 7 - 2.5 12 33.5
6 Ryan Alexander Jay Avi 30 - - - - - 30

Etta Kate Corbell Pure Valor - 23 - - - - 23
Abigail Paul Ice City Ghost - - - 19 - - 19
Camille Bertrand Jam - - 16 - - - 16

Lily Dwyer Medicine Field 11 - - - - - 11
Sydni Touchet King of Spades - 5 - 6 - - 11
Ashley Guilbeau Blue Ridge Boogie 10 - - - - - 10
Anna Grace Descant Captain Crunch - 5.5 - - - - 5.5
Reis Brown Cindarella BBZ - - - 5 - - 5
Reaghin Bencaz King - - - 4 - - 4
Lexi Williams Prince - - 1.5 0.5 6 - 8
Aubrey Duhon Canturano Z - - - 0 - - 0
Hannah Bodin Brown Eyed Girl - - - 0 - - 0

-
-
-

- - - - -
- - - - - -

Div Hopeful Jumpers 2'6 Div Div Div
1 Lily Dwyer Medicine Field 32 6.5 - - 20 23 81.5
2 Elianna Gilkey Phoenix - - 6 12 32 30 80
3 Reese Sherman Aspen 18 34 25 - - - 77
4 Ryan Alexander On the Rocks - - 34 - - - 34
5 Reis Brown Cindarella BBZ - - - 30 - - 30
6 Sophia Thomas Wildflower - - - - 12 14 26

Abigail Paul Ice City Ghost - - - 21 4 - 25
Etta Corbell Pure Valor 6 18 - - - - 24
Maddy Prejean Blizzard 14 8 - - - - 22
Shelby Beacom On the Rocks - - - - 20 20
Briana Roy Ruby SLippers - 12 8 - - - 20
Kinley St. Germain Foxy 6.5 6.5 - - - - 13
Allilynn Lyons Reimington - - - 11 - - 11
Hannah Bodin Brown Eyed Girl - - - 8 - - 8

Ashley Guilbeau Blue Ridge Boogie - 4.5 - - - - 4.5
Addie Burkeiser Blue Ridge Boogie 1 - - - - - 1

- - - - - - 0
- -

- - - - - -
Div 2'9 Jumpers Div Div Div

1 Carter Dupuis Allons Danser 36 36 36 - 6 - 114
2 Ryan Alexander Rocco - - - 27 21 25 73
3 Cassidy Landry Aspen 25 19 - 12 - - 56
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4 Abigail Paul Ice City Ghost - - - - 40 16 56
5 Lily Dwyer Medicine Fields - 0 - - 14 30 44
6 Maddie Prejean Shooting Star - 19 - - - - 19

Meredith Wright Quantum Force 10 - - - - - 10
- - - 0

- -
-

- - - - - -
- - - - - -

Div Low Schooling 3ft Div Div Div

1
2
3
4
5
6

Div

Child Adult Jumpers 3'3 

1
2
3
4

- -
- - - - - -

Div Open Jumper 3'6 Div Div Div

1
2
3
4
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